STATUS & QUANTIFICATION OF CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ART & DESIGN BPS/TTS

(Advt. No. 04/2022) AFTER DECIDING APPEALS BY THE APPELLATE COMMITTEE IN ITS MEETING HELD ON 25-11-2022

Name

Father Name

Academics
(30)

Add. Higher
Qualification
(05)

Experience
(10)

Distinction/
Gold Medal
(05)

Publications
(15)

Research
Projects
(10)

Pre-Interview
Total
(75)

Status

Remarks/Reason

Muhammad
Sajjad

Muhammad
Akram

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Ineligible

No academic documents
claimed/provided. Visiting
experience not acceptable. Ineligible
due to incomplete application form.

Gulnaz Dilawar

Dilawar khan

21.20

0.00

0.11

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.31

Eligible

Eligible for TTS.

Waris Hussain

Hussain Wali
Khan

16.70

0.00

1.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.12

Eligible

1. Experience marks re-checked and
found correct.

2. The candidate declared eligible
for TTS on the basis of MPhil being
2nd divisioner in Bachelor's (16 year
education). Hence, Add. Higher
Qualification marks cannot be
granted.

3. Eligible for TTS only.

Asfand yar

Muhammad Seyar

21.00

0.00

2.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

28.00

Eligible

Eligible for BPS.

Seema rehman

Shams ur Rehman

21.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.80

Ineligible

Visiting experience is not
acceptable. Ineligible due to short of
required relevant experience.

Shah hamid

Muhammad Ali
Shah

22.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

22.81

Ineligible

Percentage certificate provided from
the CE of concerned institute.
Academic marks revised as 22.81.
Experience certificate from Registrar
office provided. The candidate still
lacks the required length of
experience. Hence, the candidate is
ineligible due to short of required
relevant experience.

Hayat Ullah

Omer Khitab

1.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Ineligible

Academic documents from HSSC
onwards not attached. No
experience claimed. Ineligible due to
incomplete application form.




) Add. Higher ) Distinction/ L. Research Pre-Interview
Form Academics e .. Experience Publications i
No Name Father Name (30) Qualification (10) Gold Medal (15) Projects Total Status Remarks/Reason
’ (05) (05) (10) (75)

The Appellate Committee endorsed

8 |Abad shams Shams ud Din 19.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.50 Ineligible |the decision of the Scrutiny and
Quantification Committee. Hence,
the candiddate is ineligible.
Publication re-checked. Additional
02.00 marks awarded for

9 Asia Shah Syed Lal Shah 19.10 3.00 6.10 0.00 6.00 0.00 34.20 Eligible . W
publications.
Eligible for BPS.
Qualfication is relevant. However

3 . Muhammad .. . N

10 |Faiza Bibi Safdar 2.10 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.10 Ineligible [the candidate is ineligible due to
2nd in professional part of degree.
03.00 marks be awarded for higher
qualification by considering the
candidate's  eligiblity on first
professional degree subject to

11  (Kashif Shehzad Sajjad Ahmed 17.90 3.00 4.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.38 Eligible [verification of first division (in first
professional degree) from concerned
institute.
Experience marks revised as 4.48.
Eligible for BPS.
1. Qualification is relevant. The
candidate is eligible on the basis of
MPhil being 2nd divisioner in 16

.. Muhammad . .
12 [Hajira Anwar 17.30 0.00 6.11 0.00 4.00 0.00 27.41 Eligible [years education.
Anwar Khan .
2. Four (04) marks for exhibition (as
publication marks) awarded.
3. Eligible for BPS.
; ) Munir . ..
13 Mubashir Munir 14.90 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.90 Eligible |Eligible for TTS.

Muhammad Khan
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STATUS & QUANTIFICATION OF CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF LECTURER IN ART & DESIGN (BPS-18)
(Advt. No. 04/2022) AFTER DECIDING APPEALS BY THE APPELLATE COMMITTEE IN ITS MEETING HELD ON 25-11-2022

Form
No.

Name

Father Name

Academics
(30)

Add. Higher
Qualification
(05)

Experience
(10)

Distinction/
Gold Medal
(05)

Publications
(10)

Pre-Interview
Total
(60)

Status

Remarks/Reason

Seema Safeer

Muhammad
Safeer

17.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.30

Ineligible

Ineligible due to lack of required
relevant qualification.

Shah hamid

Muhammad Ali
Shah

22.81

0.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

28.81

Eligible

Percentage certificate provided from
the CE of concerned institute.
Academic marks revised as 22.81.
Experience certificate from Registrar|
office provided. Hence, 06.00 marks|
awarded as experience marks.
Eligible for test.

Qaisar khan

Taj Muhammad
khan

20.00

3.00

1.28

0.00

0.00

24.28

Eligible

Distinction marks are allocated for
getting distinction from Bachelor to
master (16 years education) by
provision of certificate from the
Controller of Examinations of the|
concerned institute. Eligible for test.

Abad Shams

Shams ud Din

19.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19.50

Eligible

The Appellate Committee endorsed
the decision of the Scrutiny and
Quantification Committee. Eligible
for test.

Taimoor Shah

Zafeer Ullah Khan

20.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.97

Eligible

due date
considered.

Appeal received after
hence, cannot be
Eligible for test.

Ghanwa Hanif

Muhammad Hanif

6.80

0.00

0.28

0.00

0.00

7.08

Eligible

Percentage certificate for BS degree
from Controller of Examinations not
attached. Eligible for test.

Asif khan

Shabbir Ahmad

22.60

0.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

27.60

Eligible

Experience certificates provided
with appeal, were not claimed by
the candidate at the time of form
submission. Hence, cannot be
considered at this stage.
Furthermore, Internship experience|
is not acceptable. Eligible for test.




Form Academics Add. Higher Experience Pt Publications Pre-Interview
No Name Father Name (30) Qualification p(10) Gold Medal (10) Total Status Remarks/Reason
’ (05) (05) (60)
Distinction marks are allocated for|
getting distinction from Bachelor to
Muh master (16 years education) b
8 Hamza Rafique u. ammad 21.50 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 22.50 Eligible L. ( Y e ucation) by
Rafique provision of certificate from the
Controller of Examinations of the|
concerned institute. Eligible for test.
Co of BS transcript provided.
9 |ShahaShahbaz |Shahbaz Khan 22.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 Eligible |- oPY Pt provi

Eligible for test.




