

## STATUS & QUANTIFICATION OF CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ART & DESIGN BPS/TTS (Advt. No. 04/2022) AFTER DECIDING APPEALS BY THE APPELLATE COMMITTEE IN ITS MEETING HELD ON 25-11-2022

Form No.	Name	Father Name	Academics (30)	Add. Higher Qualification (05)	Experience (10)	Distinction/ Gold Medal (05)	Publications (15)	Research Projects (10)	Pre-Interview Total (75)	Status	Remarks/Reason
1	Muhammad Sajjad	Muhammad Akram	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Ineligible	No academic documents claimed/provided. Visiting experience not acceptable. Ineligible due to incomplete application form.
2	Gulnaz Dilawar	Dilawar khan	21.20	0.00	0.11	0.00	0.00	0.00	21.31	Eligible	Eligible for TTS.
3	Waris Hussain	Hussain Wali Khan	16.70	0.00	1.42	0.00	0.00	0.00	18.12	Eligible	Experience marks re-checked and found correct.     The candidate declared eligible for TTS on the basis of MPhil being 2nd divisioner in Bachelor's (16 year education). Hence, Add. Higher Qualification marks cannot be granted.     Eligible for TTS only.
4	Asfand yar	Muhammad Seyar	21.00	0.00	2.00	5.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	Eligible	Eligible for BPS.
5	Seema rehman	Shams ur Rehman	21.80	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	21.80	Ineligible	Visiting experience is not acceptable. Ineligible due to short of required relevant experience.
6	Shah hamid	Muhammad Ali Shah	22.81	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	22.81	Ineligible	Percentage certificate provided from the CE of concerned institute. Academic marks revised as 22.81. Experience certificate from Registrar office provided. The candidate still lacks the required length of experience. Hence, the candidate is ineligible due to short of required relevant experience.
7	Hayat Ullah	Omer Khitab	1.60	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1.60	Ineligible	Academic documents from HSSC onwards not attached. No experience claimed. Ineligible due to incomplete application form.

Form No.	Name	Father Name	Academics (30)	Add. Higher Qualification (05)	Experience (10)	Distinction/ Gold Medal (05)	Publications (15)	Research Projects (10)	Pre-Interview Total (75)	Status	Remarks/Reason
8	Abad shams	Shams ud Din	19.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	19.50	Ineligible	The Appellate Committee endorsed the decision of the Scrutiny and Quantification Committee. Hence, the candiddate is ineligible.
9	Asia Shah	Syed Lal Shah	19.10	3.00	6.10	0.00	6.00	0.00	34.20	Eligible	Publication re-checked. Additional 02.00 marks awarded for publications. Eligible for BPS.
10	Faiza Bibi	Muhammad Safdar	2.10	0.00	6.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8.10	Ineligible	Qualfication is relevant. However the candidate is ineligible due to 2nd in professional part of degree.
11	Kashif Shehzad	Sajjad Ahmed	17.90	3.00	4.48	0.00	0.00	0.00	25.38	Eligible	03.00 marks be awarded for higher qualification by considering the candidate's eligiblity on first professional degree subject to verification of first division (in first professional degree) from concerned institute.  Experience marks revised as 4.48. Eligible for BPS.
12	Hajira Anwar	Muhammad Anwar Khan	17.30	0.00	6.11	0.00	4.00	0.00	27.41	Eligible	1. Qualification is relevant. The candidate is eligible on the basis of MPhil being 2nd divisioner in 16 years education. 2. Four (04) marks for exhibition (as publication marks) awarded. 3. Eligible for BPS.
13	Mubashir Munir	Munir Muhammad Khan	14.90	0.00	2.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	16.90	Eligible	Eligible for TTS.



## STATUS & QUANTIFICATION OF CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF LECTURER IN ART & DESIGN (BPS-18) (Advt. No. 04/2022) AFTER DECIDING APPEALS BY THE APPELLATE COMMITTEE IN ITS MEETING HELD ON 25-11-2022

Form No.	Name	Father Name	Academics (30)	Add. Higher Qualification (05)	Experience (10)	Distinction/ Gold Medal (05)	Publications (10)	Pre-Interview Total (60)	Status	Remarks/Reason
1	Seema Safeer	Muhammad Safeer	17.30	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	17.30	Ineligible	Ineligible due to lack of required relevant qualification.
2	Shah hamid	Muhammad Ali Shah	22.81	0.00	6.00	0.00	0.00	28.81	Eligible	Percentage certificate provided from the CE of concerned institute. Academic marks revised as 22.81. Experience certificate from Registrar office provided. Hence, 06.00 marks awarded as experience marks. Eligible for test.
3	Qaisar khan	Taj Muhammad khan	20.00	3.00	1.28	0.00	0.00	24.28	Eligible	Distinction marks are allocated for getting distinction from Bachelor to master (16 years education) by provision of certificate from the Controller of Examinations of the concerned institute. Eligible for test.
4	Abad Shams	Shams ud Din	19.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	19.50	Eligible	The Appellate Committee endorsed the decision of the Scrutiny and Quantification Committee. Eligible for test.
5	Taimoor Shah	Zafeer Ullah Khan	20.80	0.00	1.17	0.00	0.00	21.97	Eligible	Appeal received after due date hence, cannot be considered. Eligible for test.
6	Ghanwa Hanif	Muhammad Hanif	6.80	0.00	0.28	0.00	0.00	7.08	Eligible	Percentage certificate for BS degree from Controller of Examinations not attached. Eligible for test.
7	Asif khan	Shabbir Ahmad	22.60	0.00	0.00	5.00	0.00	27.60	Eligible	Experience certificates provided with appeal, were not claimed by the candidate at the time of form submission. Hence, cannot be considered at this stage. Furthermore, Internship experience is not acceptable. Eligible for test.

Form No.	Name	Father Name	Academics (30)	Add. Higher Qualification (05)	Experience (10)	Distinction/ Gold Medal (05)	Publications (10)	Pre-Interview Total (60)	Status	Remarks/Reason
8	Hamza Rafique	Muhammad Rafique	21.50	0.00	1.00	0.00	0.00	22.50	Eligible	Distinction marks are allocated for getting distinction from Bachelor to master (16 years education) by provision of certificate from the Controller of Examinations of the concerned institute. Eligible for test.
9	Shaha Shahbaz	Shahbaz Khan	22.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	22.00	Eligible	Copy of BS transcript provided. Eligible for test.